Datasheet
Digital Humidity and Temperature Module
HTM502
Datasheet HTM502
v1.1 / Modification rights reserved  |  2
HTM502
The new HTM502 digital RH/T module combines simple implementation, accuracy and reliability to meet current and

Multipackage (Tray)1) PK6
1) Minimum order quantity 10 pcs
Ordering Guide
Order Example
HTM502-PK4
Feature Code Description
Model HTM502 RH/T module
Packaging PK4 Single packed
Accessories
Accessories Code
Probe tube, including flex cable HA060201
Protection cap for 12 mm probe, see also datasheet Accessories
Membrane, polycarbonate body
Metal grid, polycarbonate body
Stainless steel sintered
010118
010119
010103
Datasheet HTM502
v1.1 / Modification rights reserved  |  14
Support Literature
Acronym Meaning
A Ambient
B Bus
CDM Charged Device Model
ESD Electrostatic Discharge
HBM Human Body Model
MEAS Measurement, Measuring
PORI Power On Reset, Idle Mode
PORP Power On Reset, Periodic Mode
POR Power On Reset
PU Pull-up
PUPE Pull-up external
PUPI Pull-up internal
PWRU Power Up
Td Dew point temperature
T Temperature
Acronyms
Company Headquarters &
Production Site
E+E Elektronik Ges.m.b.H.
Langwiesen 7
4209 Engerwitzdorf | Austria
T +43 7235 605-0
F +43 7235 605-8
Subsidiaries
E+E Sensor Technology (Shanghai) Co., Ltd.
T +86 21 6117 6129
E+E Elektronik France SARL
T +33 4 74 72 35 82
E+E Elektronik Deutschland GmbH
T +49 6171 69411-0
E+E Elektronik India Private Limited
T +91 990 440 5400
E+E Elektronik Italia S.R.L.
T +39 02 2707 86 36
E+E Korea Co., Ltd.
T +82 31 732 6050
E+E Elektronik Corporation
T +1 847 490 0520